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Team Standings
Points Points TeamScratch Pins + Points Points TeamScratch Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins HDCP HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins HDCP HDCP
1 1 LaRonda 37 15 923 36787 92 39706 9 13 BoliRucos 26 26 900 33320 113 38947
2 11 Bolregio.com 35 17 875 33777 138 39272 10 6 X-Corrs 26 26 821 32612 172 38001
3 4 Soluciones Fiscales 32 20 916 37731 105 39829 11 5 AAAResortes 25 27 808 31885 180 38570
4 16 Saenz & Saenz 30 22 844 32693 163 38831 12 3 Los Gonzalez 23 29 883 34326 132 38367
5 15 RGL Egps Industriale80 22 801 33065 188 38818 13 8 Viva Zapata 21 31 777 30219 187 37224
6 10 Piratas 28 24 805 31262 183 38178 14 14 Junior Mrketing Il 18 34 809 31115 181 37840
7 7 Abandonados 28 24 842 31287 165 36717 15 12 Los Lefiadores 16 36 760 30572 192 37339
8 2 ABC Metales 26 26 912 35594 109 39524 16 9 Laleyenda Continua15 37 780 30506 182 37292
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
21-22  Los Lefiadores 959 895 959 2813 0 <—> LaRonda 1072 1104 1055 3231 4
23-24  Piratas 914 1008 1023 2945 4 <> Viva Zapata 894 974 888 2756 0
25-26  Los Gonzalez 971 990 965 2926 1 <> A A AResortes 1023 936 969 2928 3
27-28 A B C Metales 1033 1010 974 3017 2 <—> Soluciones Fiscales 928 1017 981 2926 2
29-30  Junior Mrketing Il 935 913 892 2740 0 <—> LaleyendaContinu 949 998 921 2868 4
31-32  Boli Rucos 1126 1053 1016 3195 4 <—> Saenz & Saenz 868 999 943 2810 0
33-34 Bolregio.com 1062 1040 928 3030 1 <> X-Corrs 1017 1053 1051 3121 3
35-36  Abandonados 1055 951 927 2933 1 <—> RGL Egps Industriale 1014 975 1032 3021 3
Lane Assignments

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36

14 09/10 11-10 13-2 16-4 515 7-3 8-6 9-1 14-12

15 16/10 2-6 4-11 9-15 3-12 13-8 14-7 16-10 5-1
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1019 LaRonda 2976 LaRonda 1126 Boli Rucos 3231 LaRonda

978 Boli Rucos 2774 Soluciones Fiscales 1104 LaRonda 3195 Boli Rucos

969 Soluciones Fiscales 2752 X-Corrs 1062 Bolregio.com 3121 X-Corrs

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

263 Alfredo Arratia 702 Ramiro Arizpe 275 Alfredo Arratia 738 Ramiro Arizpe

248 Ramiro Arizpe 684 Alfredo Arratia 260 Ramiro Arizpe 720 Alfredo Arratia

248 Humberto Jr Vazquez M 677 Jezreel Ruiz 259 Rene Garza G 677 Jezreel Ruiz

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1132 Soluciones Fiscales 3291 Soluciones Fiscales 1195 LaRonda 3450 Soluciones Fiscal
1110 LaRonda 3012 LaRonda 1185 Soluciones Fiscales 3242 Saenz & Saenz
1030 A B C Metales 2883 A B C Metales 1146 Saenz & Saenz 3241 LaRonda
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

279 Humberto Jr Vazquez M 762 Humberto Jr Vazquez M 300 Salvador Ibarra 762 Humberto Jr Vazquez M

278 Hugo Arratia 712 Carlos VelaM 296 Hugo Arratia 760 Carlos VelaM

267 Salvador Ibarra 708 Ramiro Arizpe 293 F.Roel Rodriguez 753 Ramiro Arizpe

Individual High Averages
221.86 Humberto Jr Vazquez M 200.21 Eddy Garza 199.97 Alan Arratia
Resultados en : https://oscarvazquez.info/

Base del HDCP es 210 al 80 % y Dommy es de 150 Pinos Sin HDCP !
Para Ganar a BYE o Equipo Ausente hay que Tirar 900 Con HDCP !

Para Premiacion Individual se Requiere Jugar 2 / 3 de los Juegos !
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Average List of Regular Team Members

Lanes 21 - 36

E¥  Division 1: Enter Div Label

Team Name

1 4
2 6
3 4
4 M
5 2
6 1
7 6
8 13
9 4
10 1
11 4
12 1
13 15
14 3
15 11
16 4
17 6
18 13
19 2
20 1
21 2
22 4
23 6
24 1
25 9
26 11
27 3
28 7
29 1
30 1
31 1
32 16
33 14
34 3
35 8
36 2
37 1
38 3
39 16
40 5
41 3
42 2
43 16
44 10
45 5
46 16
47 13
48 16
49 4
50 7
51 3
52 12
53 5
54 15
55 7
56 11
57 7
58 4
59 14
60 13
61 2
02/10/2023

Jezreel Ruiz
Antonio Padilla
Oscar Zavala
Eddy Garza
Alan Arratia
Jorge Pardo
Ramiro Arizpe
Manuel Heredia
Alfredo Arratia

Humberto Sr Vazquez

Juan de D Ramirez
Jorge Cruz
Geronimo Gonzalez
Carlos Romero
Emer Manzo
Carlos VelaM
Carlos Yarfiez
Armando Ramos
Hugo Arratia
Rodolfo Ancira
Raul Hernandez
Oscar F Vazquez Jr
Daniel Pefia G
Manuel Juarez
Gustavo Lopez
Brandon Gonzalez
Carlos Sr Castillo
Salvador Ibarra
Jose Luis Alanis F
Sigifredo Navarro
Jose Sr Ortiz

Raul Jr Hernandez
Gerardo Gonzalez
F.Roel Rodriguez
Jorge Garza N
Alberto Salinas
Gerardo Canino
Abraham Saenz
Victor Aguilera
Sebastian Cantu
David Cantu Gtz
Napoleon Saenz
Jesus Reyes P
Gerardo Maiz G
Daniel Saenz
Jose Zambrano
Jose Jr Ortiz
Daniel Heredia
Carlos Santos
Roberto Torres
Irving Amezcua M
Hector Melicoff
Raul Sr Garcia L
Daniel Hernandez
Jaime Sepulveda
Felipe Gonzalez
David Cantu M
Rogelio Villarreal
Jesus Padilla
Juan Bosco Mtz
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Ave HDCP

High HDCP High

36 279

8 245
11 267
2211
24 237
35 255
7 242
33 266
24 265
39 263
29 249
27 237
38 240
30 243
9 236
36 265
39 244
15 243
33 233
24 278
29 235
19 245
4 202
34 255
27 225
28 252
30 221
32 224
38 267
22 220
27 225
27 234
26 255
33 231
36 265
31 224
3189
21 223

6 197
22 226
29 232
27 232
26 230
37 236
36 222
36 220
34 234
26 242

5 236
26 204
4 203
24 218
25 233
33 215
19 215
38 218
28 213
32 254
23 221
30 224
11 201

263
264
269
257
293
248
189
245
197
254
248
266
261
262
256
254
265
277
236
232
203
248
267
254
253
250
241
282
256
264
234

Pins Gms Game Game Sers

Humberto Jr Vazquez

587
555
539
581
530
553
569
584
566
599
552
642
559
566
520

HDCP

Team Name Ave HDCP
13 JIndalecio Martinez 167 34
11 Ignacio Manzo 166 35

3 Francisco Gonzalez 166 35
2 Raul Villarreal G 166 35
12 Jesus Ramirez 166 35
7 Cesar Gonzalez E 165 36
12 Martin Sanchez 165 36
7 Mauricio Maya 165 36
6 Juan Jose SepulvedaD 165 36
15 Rene Garza G 164 36
10 Juan Alanis P 164 36
14  Florentino Cavazos 164 36
7 Alvaro Sandoval D 163 37
12 Ruben Martinez 163 37
10 Pedro Espinosa C 162 38
3 Vicente Guerra 162 38
5 Sergio Avitu 161 39
16 Fernando Mata 161 39
6 Francisco Bovio 160 40
15 Antonio Decanini 160 40
16 Rodrigo Ortiz 160 40
6 JaimeCantuT 159 40
9 Enrique Santos 159 40
14 Honorio Garza V 158 40
9 Arturo Gonzalez 158 40
15 Raul Jr Garcia A 157 40
9 Lupita Saucedo 157 40
5 Oscar Adame 157 40
14 Efrain Arredondo 157 40
8 Felipe R Rodriguez 156 40
5 Fermin Diaz B 155 40
10 Jaime Escalera 155 40
12 Sergio Ruiz P 155 40
8 Javier Zapata 154 40
10 Juan ARivera A 154 40
13 Jesus Barrera 153 40
8 Victor Duran 152 40
10 Fernando Torres R 152 40
14  Jesus Cavazos 152 40
9 Raul Ayala 151 40
1 Roberto Saldanha 151 40
8 Alfonso Flores 150 40
12 Cesar Arriaga 150 40
15 Andres Garcia 150 40
12 Jose Luis Martinez 150 40
6 Ernesto Rodriguez 148 40
11 Dagoberto Navarro 148 40
5 Ennio Flores 147 40
10 Luis Ochoa 146 40
9 Jaime Vazquez 145 40
8 Jesus Zapata 145 40
9 Miguel Gonzalez 144 40
13 Gildardo Trevifio 144 40
14 Raul Sr Hernandez 143 40
8 Victor Zapata 141 40
16 Segio Valbuena 139 40
12 Hector Garza 131 40
13 Cesar Lopez 210 0
14  Honorio Jr Garza 210 0
9 Rodolfo Trevifio 210 0

High HDCP

Pins Gms Game Game

32 210
15 221
34 196
34 193
36 234
19 228
29 210
31 226
24 245
24 242
31 204
15 191
21 194
32 196
25 210

5 202
28 197
19 194
28 181
34 206
29 194
22 197
37 201
28 202
38 189
29 185
11 184
37 203
16 188
25 193
30 221
33 213
22 199
18 191
13 175
29 200
15 184
30 203
23 187
27 199
30 187
4 188
21 170

236
234
221
245
234
237
241
242
229
225
224
243
228
233
261
253
239
231
215
240
224
243
227
239
227
188
210

637
629
609
670
643
674
653
616
637
642
591
675
610
607
623
648
613
593
407
611
577
562
597
598
593
318
552

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.11 licensed to Oscar Vazquez



@ Industrias Regias Jul-Dic/23 page 3

lunes 06:00 pm 02/10/2023 Week 13 of 21 Lanes 21 - 36
LIGA INDUSTRIAS REGIAS Bol Obispado AMF

This Week's Statistics: Lefties vs Righties

Unless designated left handed, bowlers are considered right handed.

Over All _ Right Left

How many people bowled 98 96 2
Number of games bowled 240 234 6
Actual average of week's scores  167.79 166.73  209.00
How many games above average 101 96 5
How many games below average 137 136 1
Pins above/below average per game -2.21 -2.92 25.50
How many people raised average 38 36 2
by this amount 1.58 1.54 2.26
How many people went down 60 60 -
by this amount -1.49 -1.49 0.00

League average before bowling 169.44 169.14 183.61
League average after bowling 169.14  168.79 185.88
Change in league average -0.30 -0.35 2.26

800s - - -
775s - - -
750s - - -
725s - - -
700s 1 - 1
675s 2 2 -
650s - - -
625s - - -
600s 5
575s 2
550s 7
525s 4
500s 1
475s 8

8

4

2

4

—
—

450s
425s
400s
below 400

IS
D

300s - - -
275s - - -
250s 1 1 -
225s 10 8 2
200s 17 14 3
175s 53 53 -
150s 97 97 -
125s 53 52 1
100s 7 7 -
below 100 2 2 -
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